UA Weekly Leader Boar

FIRST UA

General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life August 23, 2015

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $93,451 21

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $33,094 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $32,340 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $30,689 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark B. AmerilLife $23,169 62
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,848 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $16,284 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,384 10
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $14,304 1
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $12,400 16
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,541 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,979 6
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $10,512 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $10,343 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $9,861 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Ahlbum Insurance Agency $9,452 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $9,394 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,791 6
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $7,704 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,278 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $7,139 11
Bershad, Stanton M. Bershad Insurance Agency $6,932 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $6,324 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,285 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,264 3
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,251 2
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $5,452 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,304 1
Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $5,220 1
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FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 23, 2015

Dworkin, Earl D.

Stamper, John W.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Fekete, Eli

Sakharoff, Richard D.
Schuler, James F.

Alan, Stuart

Agent Pipeline, Inc.
Maisonet, Joseph

Loebig, George J.

Rosati, Lisa

Werner, Mark E.

Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Schoenthal, Charles .
Earle-Dennis, Camile T.
Jacobson, Sandy A.

Barta, Devin M.

Cohen, Marvin S.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Graham, Carter

Graham, Christopher N., CLU
Kopystynsky, Leanne
Moriarity, Robert J.

Bower, David A.

Leavy, Christopher M.
Leibowitz, Neil R.

Dworkin Insurance Agency
Choice Plus Benefits

Fekete Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Senior Care Insurance Center

Maisonet Insurance Agency
Loebig Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency
Werner Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Schoenthal Insurance Agency
Earle-Dennis Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Barta Insurance Agency

Cohen Insurance Agency

Shoreline Financial

Graham Financial Group, Inc.
Kopystynsky Insurance Agency
Moriarity Insurance Agency
Bower Insurance Agency
Leavy Insurance Agency
Leibowitz Insurance Agency

$4,979
$4,583
$4,175
$4,152
$4,104
$3,647
$3,564
$3,514
$3,414
$3,359
$3,300
$3,240
$3,192
$3,108
$3,107
$3,107
$2,964
$2,928
$2,916
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,784
$2,676
$2,676
$2,628
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Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 23, 2015
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul T. $22,848

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. $18,059 Ripoll, Glenn A. $16,476

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Derevensky, Jackie $14,304 Bowes, Richard $10,512
Stevens, Ray $13,232 Jaffe, Joseph A. $10,068

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $9,861 Mankamyer, Mary $6,407
Heller, Mark $9,394 Kamel, Makram E. $6,328
Gordon, Aaron $8,964 Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $6,324
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,964 Winer, Martin A. $6,285
Chard, Dani L. $8,386 Rosati, Lisa $6,152
Gratzon, Peter $8,280 Major, Victoria A. $6,035
Ahlbum, Tim $7,752 Woodard, Michael A. $5,688
Salmon, Sandra R. $7,704 Borjas, Israel $5,639
Uchitel, Richard J. $6,932 Cochran, John T. $5,412
Valdes, Jorge A. $6,864 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,304
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,719 Polanco, Robyn R. $5,220
Ahlbum, Jon $6,412 Sachs, Kerry $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dworkin, Earl D. $4,979 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,192
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,656 Dubin, David $3,108
Holzman, Robert $4,606 Walker, Mark E. $3,108
Stamper, John W. $4,583 Earle-Dennis, Camile T. $3,107
Rothman, Paul S. $4,367 Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,107
Rose, Scott A. $4,332 Colangelo, Nancy J. $3,080
Fekete, Eli $4,152 Balogh, Christian J. $3,024
Osborn, Jarrett $4,104 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,024
Sakharoff, Richard D. $4,104 Holdren, Charles E. $3,011
Goodman, Paula J. $3,804 Cohen, Marvin S. $2,928
Concklin, Ronald $3,768 Hargis, Mark D. $2,916
Morris, Alan $3,744 Goldstein, Lawrence $2,844
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,744 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,844
Quintero, Aurelio T. $3,704 Kopystynsky, Leanne $2,844
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,647 Webb, Carlyle $2,844
Sweeney, Alexander $3,623 Moriarity, Robert J. $2,784
Laughlin, James A. $3,600 Patterson, Adam D. $2,760
Minervini, Debra A. $3,564 Bushko, Heidi $2,676
Lagrange, George W. $3,504 Chacon, Cesar $2,676
Saval, Toby $3,480 Costello, David V. $2,676
Barta, Devin M. $3,443 Empert, Richard A. $2,676
Olguin, Loren A. $3,408 Schell, John J. $2,676
Rosenberg, Steven E. $3,359 Leibowitz, Neil R. $2,628
Snow, Audrey $3,359 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $2,627
Wright, Keith A. $3,300 Catron, Edward A. $2,508

Werner, Mark E. $3,240



